
HHS Senior Girls Soccer Schedule - Fall 2021 
Updated Sept 15th      

 
Coach: Alexie Watson 
 
5 Team League: Harvey, McAdam, SJDA, Campobello, Sussex Christian 
Top two teams from league play advance to Regionals 
(any other games in the schedule are considered exhibition games) 
 
Fri-Sat  Sept 17-18  Away at FCA Tournament 
 
Monday  Sept 20  5:30 Home vs McAdam 
 
Wednesday  Sept 22 5:30 Away at Sussex Christian 
 
Saturday  Sept 25  Away at St Stephen Tournament 
 
Monday  Sept 27 5:30 Home vs SJDA 
 
Wednesday  Sept 29 5:30 Home vs Campobello 
 
Monday  Oct 4  5:30 Away at McAdam 
 
Wednesday  Oct 13 5:15 Away at SJDA 
 
Friday   Oct 15 5:00 Away at Campobello (game at SJDA field) 
 
Monday  Oct 18 5:00 Home vs Sussex Christian 
 
Saturday  Oct 30  Regionals at TBA 
 
Sat-Sun  Nov 6-7  Provincials at Fredericton 
 
 


